‡ SIGNET 2100 Turbine Sensor
Features
• End connector kits for
rigid or flexible tubing
(1/4”, 3/8”, 1/2”) or
1/2 in. pipe
• Unaffected by mount-
ing angles

• Use 2-conductor twisted pair shielded cable for sensor cable splices up to 1000 ft. max.
• DC sensor power supplied from +GF+ SIGNET instrument
Ordering Information
Mfr. Part No. Code Description
Turbine Body:
3-2100-1L 159 000 001 Turbine Lo Flow PVDF/FPM
3-2100-2L 159 000 003 Turbine Lo Flow PVDF/EPDM
3-2100-1H 159 000 002 Turbine Hi Flow PVDF/FPM
3-2100-2H 159 000 004 Turbine Hi Flow PVDF/EPDM
Replacement Body:
3-2100.390-1L 159 000 015 Turbine Lo Flow with FPM O-rings
3-2100.390-1H 159 000 016 Turbine Hi Flow with FPM O-rings
3-2100.390-2L 159 000 017 Turbine Lo Flow with EPDM O-rings
3-2100.390-2H 159 000 018 Turbine Hi Flow with EPDM O-rings
Electronics:
3-2100.390 159 000 014 Electronics Module
Connector Kits:
3-2100-31 159 000 005 Hose Barb connector kit, PVDF, 1/2" (1-hose barb + 1-ring nut)